
MIEJSCE punkty MIEJSCE punkty
Ciupek Jagoda 42 Rydułtowy 2 7 1 9
Kruża Zuzanna 38 Czarni Bytom 1 9 1 6
Prymas Agata 46 Czarni Bytom 1 9 3 5.5

Wątorek Helena 42 Skoczów 1 9 3 5.5
Cieślak Zuzanna 38 Judo Onia 2 7 2 7
Komandre Maja 46 Czarni Bytom 2 7 2 7

Ziora Marta 42 Czarni Bytom 5 3.5 1 9
Krawczyk Lena 46 Czarni Bytom 3 5.5 2 4

Chowaniec Daria plus Kejza Team 2 4 1 5
Kwaśniewska Hanna 55 Kejza Team 1 4 1 5

Pieloch Oliwia 42 Tornado Team 7 1.5 3 5.5
Paszek Lena 50 PTS JANOSIK B-B 1 6

Stacherczak Agata plus Judo Onia 1 6
Dębska Natalia 50 Czarni Bytom 3 5.5
Dopierała Maja 38 Czarni Bytom 3 5.5

Dratwińska Vanessa 50 AWF Katowice 1 5.5
Kiman Aleksandra 42 Judo Onia 3 5.5

Kogut Anna 38 Judo Onia 3 5.5
Kosicka Paulina 50 Judo Edukacjia 3 5.5
Machata Marta 38 Skoczów 5 3.5 4 2
Nowotko Julia 50 Tornado Team 2 5.5

Pichniarczyk Magdalena 42 Gwardia Tychy 3 5.5
Suchaniak Julia 42 Budowlani Sosnowiec 3 5.5
Warchoł Maja 46 Ippon Tychy 3 5.5
Kaczorek Nina 60 Czarni Bytom 1 5
Klik Wioletta 55 Judo Edukacjia 2 4

Yacoubi Nadia 38 Ks Cieszyn 2 4
Drozd Nadia 50 Mizuka 5 3.5

Jaksy Magdalena 42 Mizuka 5 3.5
Jakubiec Lena 38 UKS LOLEK KOZY 5 3.5

Kaczmarek Emilia 60 Judo Edukacjia 3 3.5
Klujszo Karolina 60 Czarni Bytom 2 3.5

Kuźnik Anna 46 Kejza Team 5 3.5
Przódzki Martyna 46 Czarni Bytom 5 3.5

Rusin Natalia 60 AWF Katowice 1 3.5
Walczko Amelia 46 Karkosz Team 5 3.5
Wiśniewska Julia 60 Czarni Bytom 3 3.5

Andrykevuch Mariia 60 Żywiec 2 3
Babanina Tamila 55 Żywiec 3 3
Baranowska Lena 50 Roan Fight Club 3 3
Gierwatewka Julia plus Czarni Bytom 2 3
Kolondra Hanna 34 Skoczów 1 3

Otzon Ronja plus Gwardia Tychy 3 3
Słobodzian Julia 38 Skoczów 3 3

Duraj Liliana 100 Ks Cieszyn 1 2

Runda II
NAZWISKO IMIE Waga KLUB

Runda I



Graf Iga 50 UKS Tarnowskie Góry 4 2
Honysz Kinga 60 AZS Gliwice 3 2

Śniechurska Dominika 55 Mizuka 2 2
Zembik Paulina plus AZS Gliwice 3 2
Ziębicka Paulina plus UKS Mysłowice 4 2

Tomecka Pola 42 Czarni Bytom 7 1.5
Pyrcek Weronika 60 Gwardia Tychy 3 1

Kruża Zuzanna 38 Czarni Bytom 1 6
Yacoubi Nadia 38 Ks Cieszyn 2 4

Słobodzian Julia 38 Skoczów 3 3
Machata Martyna 38 Skoczów 4 2

Ziora Marta 42 Czarni Bytom 1 9
Cieślak Zuzanna 42 Czarni Bytom 2 7
Pieloch Oliwia 42 Tornado Team 3 5.5

Pichniarczyk Magdalena 42 Gwardia Tychy 3 5.5
Ciupek Jagoda 46 Rydułtowy 1 9

Komandre Maja 46 Czarni Bytom 2 7
Wątorek Helena 46 Skoczów 3 5.5

Prymas Agata 46 Czarni Bytom 3 5.5
Kuźnik Anna 46 Kejza Team 5 3.5
Paszek Lena 50 PTS JANOSIK B-B 1 6

Krawczyk Lena 50 Czarni Bytom 2 4
Baranowska Lena 50 Roan Fight Club 3 3

Graf Iga 50 UKS Tarnowskie Góry 4 2
Kwaśniewska Hanna 55 Kejza Team 1 5

Klik Wioletta 55 Judo Edukacjia 2 4
Babanina Tamila 55 Żywiec 3 3
Kaczorek Nina 60 Czarni Bytom 1 5

Andrykevuch Mariia 60 Żywiec 2 3
Honysz Kinga 60 AZS Gliwice 3 2

Pyrcek Weronika 60 Gwardia Tychy 3 1
Chowaniec Daria plus Kejza Team 1 5
Gierwatewka Julia plus Czarni Bytom 2 3

Zembik Paulina plus AZS Gliwice 3 2
Duraj Liliana 100 Ks Cieszyn 1 2

Kolondra Hanna 34 Skoczów 1 3
Kruża Zuzanna 38 Czarni Bytom 1 9
Cieślak Zuzanna 38 Judo Onia 2 7

wyniki II runda Dzieci Starsze Dzieczyny

wyniki I runda Dzieci Starsze Dzieczyny



Kogut Anna 38 Judo Onia 3 5.5
Dopierała Maja 38 Czarni Bytom 3 5.5
Machata Marta 38 Skoczów 5 3.5
Jakubiec Lena 38 UKS LOLEK KOZY 5 3.5

Wątorek Helena 42 Skoczów 1 9
Ciupek Jagoda 42 Rydułtowy 2 7
Suchaniak Julia 42 Budowlani Sosnowiec 3 5.5

Kiman Aleksandra 42 Judo Onia 3 5.5
Jaksy Magdalena 42 Mizuka 5 3.5

Ziora Marta 42 Czarni Bytom 5 3.5
Pieloch Oliwia 42 Tornado Team 7 1.5
Tomecka Pola 42 Czarni Bytom 7 1.5
Prymas Agata 46 Czarni Bytom 1 9

Komandre Maja 46 Czarni Bytom 2 7
Krawczyk Lena 46 Czarni Bytom 3 5.5
Warchoł Maja 46 Ippon Tychy 3 5.5

Walczko Amelia 46 Karkosz Team 5 3.5
Przódzki Martyna 46 Czarni Bytom 5 3.5

Dratwińska Vanessa 50 AWF Katowice 1 5.5
Nowotko Julia 50 Tornado Team 2 5.5

Kosicka Paulina 50 Judo Edukacjia 3 5.5
Dębska Natalia 50 Czarni Bytom 3 5.5

Drozd Nadia 50 Mizuka 5 3.5
Kwaśniewska Hanna 55 Kejza Team 1 4
Śniechurska Dominika 55 Mizuka 2 2

Rusin Natalia 60 AWF Katowice 1 3.5
Klujszo Karolina 60 Czarni Bytom 2 3.5
Wiśniewska Julia 60 Czarni Bytom 3 3.5
Kaczmarek Emilia 60 Judo Edukacjia 3 3.5

Stacherczak Agata plus Judo Onia 1 6
Chowaniec Daria plus Kejza Team 2 4

Otzon Ronja plus Gwardia Tychy 3 3
Ziębicka Paulina plus UKS Mysłowice 4 2
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